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KEY TO FIRE PRECAUTION SYMBOLS

be fitted with self closing devices, intumescent strips, and
cold smoke seals. FD30SC represents a 30 minute rated
FD30SC door, FD60SC represents a 60 minute door.

7 Fire rated door in accordance with BS476. Such doors to

VP Glazing so as to comply with BS PD 6512 Part 3 1987.
Such glazing to be fixed shut and be a minimum of 30
minutes fire resistant

Manually operated break glass call point forming part of
the main fire alarm system

Audible warning device of the fire alarm being activated

Areas covered by smoke and fire detection system.

NOTE the fire alarm system to comply with BS5446 Part 6.
Fire alarm system to have a battery back up. All
installations to NIC IEE and BFP SA specifications and
section 3 of BS5839 Part 1. A certificate of compliance will
be required.

( )) Visual warning device of the fire alarm being activated

Emergency lighting system point. The emergency lighting

o system to comply with BS5266 1999. The system to
provide 0.20 lux on line of escape routes, and 0.10 lux
overall.

Illuminated exit sigh RUNNING MAN to EEC directive
92/58 and accord with BS5499 :1990 signs to be
illuminated at all times by the primary supply. Direction
arrows to be provided where necessary.

PB Emergency exit doors fitted with push panic bars and
pads. Such doors to be marked FIRE EXIT in letters 50mm
high.

EMERGENCY EXIT in letters 100mm high, and to BS 5499.
Directional arrows to be fitted where applicable.

[]

FIRE DOOR - KEEP SHUT in letters 50mm high.

wn
o

PRIVATE in letters 50mm high.

All extinguishers to comply with BS 5423 and be fixed on
brackets 1000mm above floor level.

9 litre WATER extinguisher

9 litre FOAM extinguisher

4.5kg DRY POWDER extinguisher
2.5kg CARBON DIOXIDE extinguisher

DRY BLANKET extinguisher to BS 6575; 1985 on a bracket
1.50m above floor level

SUREIRC SRS

All fire extinguishers to be regularly serviced by BAFE
engineer to clause 8 and 9 of BS 5306 Part 3.

STAFF FIRE NOTICE detailing the following:

All exit door locations

The location and operation of extinguishers
Call point and main control panel locations

Evacuation procedures

GENERAL

All surface linings, wall, and ceiling finishes to have a Class
0 fire spread of flame rating to escape routes, Class 1 in
rooms in accordance with BS476 Part 7.

All curtains and drapes to be fire retardant material, or
rendered fire retardant by treatment.

The location and type of any fire safety equipment is
shown as at present. This may be varied from time to
time with the agreement of the fire officer or after a fire
risk assessment.

Any detail shown on the plan that is not required by the
licensing plans regulations (including any capacity figures)
is indicative only and subject to change at any time.

Richard Wells
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